VISCOLLEGE

MEDEMBLIK

8-

Datum: 29-07-2017
Viswater: Nieuwedijk/Andijk
Soort wedstrijd: Vrijehengel
Aantal deelnemers: 8

Totaal gewicht: 44.600 gram

Plaats
1ste
2de
3de
4de
5de
6de
7de
8ste

Naam
Sjaak Laan
Peter Krijgsman
Henk Scholtens
Gerard Bloem
Eric Jan v Lieshout
Klaas Kits
Arie Heddes
Frans Monden

Gewicht
9.300 gr
8.900 gr
8.390 gr
6.075 gr
3.715¢gr
3.640 gr
3.105gr
1.475gr

Steknummer
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